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12 MANIFESTAZIONE PROVINCIALE ESORDIENTI B
AcquaHub Piscina “Pia Grande” Via Augusto Murri 37 Monza, 25 metri
8 Novembre 2025

50SL

GRASSI MARIA ELENA
MARVULLI VITTORIA

DEL BIANCO ADELE

ISLAMI RAJNA

PATTANO BEATRICE

TASSAN GAROFOLO BEATRIC
ORSINI ERIKA

CARRARA MARTINA

TOBOSI SOFIA NICOLE

RANDIS DAVID MIHAI
MOLINARI VALENTINO
ERCOLI JACOPO

VIGHI ALESSANDRO

GRASSI STEFANO
MALTAGLIATI SIMONE
FACCINI LUCA

ZAHRAN ORABI FRANCESCO
CANAVESI ANTONIO

100RA

GABAGLIO MATTEO

BORTONE ROBERTO

100D0

00'40.30
00'45.30
00'46.60
00'48.20
00'48.30
00'50.90
00'53.40
00'53.50
01'02.20

00'37.80
00'38.70
00'38.80
00'39.20
00'40.30
00'42.20
00'46.20
00'47.80
00'53.40

01'51.00
01'54.30

ANDREOLI FRANCESCO GIULIO 01'42.40

VALCAVI ERIC

100MI

ANELLO GRETA
MALABARBA CECILIA
GRASSI MARIA ELENA

01'46.70

01'42.90
01'43.30
01'45.40

PENTA CECILIA
STRAMACCIONI ALICE
ROMANI NICOLE
LAZZARI VITTORIA
STOMEO ARIANNA
BORTONE EGLE

SPAZZINI FRANCESCO
RUZZA GABRIELE

DEL BIANCO FILIPPO
REMIGI GABRIELE

SCHIAVINI ALESSANDRO

PETRELLA TOMMASO
RANDIS DAVID MIHAI
GRASSI STEFANO
BECCARIA FRANCESCO
GABAGLIO MATTEO
BORTONE ROBERTO
VIMERCATI DAVIDE
MORO FRANCESCO

S0RA

VERNAVA' ANNA
STOMEO ARIANNA
DEL BIANCO ADELE
ROMANI NICOLE
ORIGGIO VALENTINA
BECCARIA FRANCESCO
PETRELLA TOMMASO

100SL
STRAMACCIONI ALICE
MALABARBA CECILIA

01'48.90
01'50.20
01'55.50
01'56.40
02'03.30
0216.30

01'35.20
01'35.80
01'36.40
01'38.00
01'40.50
01'40.60
01'41.10
01'42.90
01'44.40
01'46.20
01'51.80
01'54.50
02'00.00

00'57.50
00'57.80
01'01.40
01'04.40
01'04.90
00'50.00
00'53.70

01'37.00
01'37.50

ANELLO GRETA

LAZZARI VITTORIA
VERNAVA' ANNA

BORTONE EGLE

MASCOTTO CLOE ISABELLA

REMIGI GABRIELE
SPAZZINI FRANCESCO
MOLINARI VALENTINO

ANDREOLI FRANCESCO GIULIO

RUZZA GABRIELE

VALCAVI ERIC

SCHIAVINI ALESSANDRO
MALTAGLIATI SIMONE

MORO FRANCESCO
CORENGIA UMBERTO
MASCOTTO DANIEL LEONARD

50D0

MARVULLI VITTORIA

PENTA CECILIA

PATTANO BEATRICE
ORIGGIO VALENTINA

ISLAMI RAJNA

ORSINI ERIKA

TASSAN GAROFOLO BEATRIC

ERCOLI JACOPO

DEL BIANCO FILIPPO

VIGHI ALESSANDRO
ZAHRAN ORABI FRANCESCO
FACCINI LUCA

VIMERCATI DAVIDE

La Segreteria
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01'37.90
01'41.50
01'48.50
01'56.10
02'06.10

01'22.40
01'22.70
01'24.20
01'28.90
01'30.30
01'33.70
01'33.90
01'39.20
01'41.20
01'49.60
01'51.50

00'51.30
00'52.20
00'53.30
00'53.50
00'55.00
00'55.70
00'58.30

00'45.70
00'46.40
00'51.60
00'54.60
00'55.30
00'56.40



